GERAL
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

RICARDO OLIVEIRA
RENAN BUENO
STHENIO PESSANHA
CLAUDINEY COUTO
DANIEL PRADO
VINICIUS AGUILAR
OTAVIO CARDOSO
BRUNO FELIPE
ENZO TORRES
ANDERSON ARNONI
VITOR MARTINS MENINO
ARTHUR DE ALMEIDA
MATHEUS LOYO
THIAGO MOTTA
PEDRO FERRO
HENRY HORITA
RYAN BARRETO
RENATO PAZ
PEDRO MOTTA
EWERSON ARAUJO
MARCOS ROZENDO
CAIPIRINHA

LMT HONDA MOTOFIELD
LMT HONDA MOTOFIELD
MONTANHAS RACE TEAM
MATTOS RACING
MONTANHAS RACE TEAM
AMADORES DA ELITE
LMT HONDA MOTOFIELD
IBOX 28

LMT HONDA MOTOFIELD
SHERCO JP RACING
MILA MOTO HONDA
MULT RACING
AMADORES DA ELITE
MILA MOTO HONDA
MATTOS RACING
GALERA DO CROSS
MATTOS RACING
ITALIAN RACING

MILA MOTO HONDA
MULT RACING

LMT HONDA MOTOFIELD
CAIPIRAS OFF ROAD

16
11
13

12
10

15

25

22

16
22
13
10
20
18
5
9
14
12
15
8
1
11
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18
13
14
22
20
12
6

10

15
11

22
18
15
20

12
16
14
13

10

15
18
22
14
16
20
4
12

10

13

20
16
18
22
15
12
11
13

10

14

14
18
16
22
20
13
15
12

10

11

170
121
116
111
110
103
97
66
66
60
50
48
42
38
34
34
32
25
25
25
24
22



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

RODRIGO JR

MARCOS ULHOA

JUAN PEIXOTO

Felipe Manduca
GUILHERME FREITAS
Raul Reijers

Nicolas Bueno
MARCELO BELO OLIVEIRA
Carlos Coelho

LUCAS ALBERTO SALES
JULIO NETO

PEDRO BORGES DUARTE
DENIZ SILVA

Pablo Melo

PEDRO BROLIO

Felipe Limonta
MARCIO GRANDAO
Joao Fornazari
THOMAS CALIL

RENAN AP DA SILVA
JOSE CALIL
LEONARDO MALAGUTI
RUBENS ROGERIO
MATHEUS GONCALVES

IBOX 28

MONTANHAS RACE TEAM
SHERCO JP RACING
Sokpot

Tranqueiras Raing

LMT HONDA MOTOFIELD
DTRILHAS

Guaxupe Off Road
MONTANHAS RACE TEAM
SHERCO JP RACING
GEUDO

MONTANHAS RACE TEAM
Sokpot

SHERCO JP RACING

LMT HONDA MOTOFIELD
MATTOS RACING
SHERCO JP RACING
MONTANHAS RACE TEAM
MONTANHAS RACE TEAM
MONTANHAS RACE TEAM

MONTANHAS RACE TEAM

MONTANHAS RACE TEAM
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B

14
B

4
4 B
2 B

2
B
B
B
B
B
B

11

11

16
16
14
13
11
11
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